
Pinacolada Zero

Mojito Zero

Peach Cobler

Strawberry Fizz

Aaam Paana 

Rossini 

Mimosa

Cuba Libre 

KIR

Mai Tai

Sex on the Beach

Tequila Sunrise

Bartender Special

Malibu Sunset 

John Collins 

South Side

Mango Mystery

Chocolatini

Spicy Passion Fruit

Spritz 

Americano 

Black Russian 

Cosmopolitan 

Russian Spring Punch 

Cucumber Collins 

French Connection 

Alexander

Suffering Bastard

Between the Sheets

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$10.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

Dry Martini

Dirty Martini

Lychee Martini

Espresso Martini

Bloody Kirby

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$9.99

Cocktails

Martinis

Green Tea Shots

Liquid Cocaine

Lemon Drop Shots 

B52

Rainbow Shots

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$8.99

$9.99

Shooters

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$7.99

$9.99

Mocktails 
Pinacolada added with pineapple juice, coconut and Simple Syrup

Fresh mint and Lemon Cardinals crushed and added with
fresh lime, simple syrup and Blue Curacao

Peach added with Strawberry, Blue Curacao and Sweet Sour mix

Strawberry added with sweet sour, cranberry juice & topped with Ginger beer 

Sour Mango puree added with simple syrup and passion fruit 

Spike Mango Lassi
Purple Rain

$13.99
$13.99

Signature Cocktails  

Prosecco with Strawberry or Peach 

Prosecco with Orange Juice

Vodka added with coke and fresh lime 

White wine with Crème de Cassis 

Rum added with Orange juice, fresh lime and simple syrup 

Vodka added with peach, orange and cranberry Juice

Tequila with fresh orange juice and Grenadine 

Rum added with pineapple juice, pinacolda, coconut and few splash of Grenadine 

Malibu Rum, Banana Syrup, Peach Schnapps, Orange juice and Grenadine 

Gin with fresh lime, simple syrup and soda water

Dry Gin added with Fresh lime, simple syrup and mint leaves 

Tequilla with fresh lime, mango and topped with ginger beer

Vanilla vodka with Irish crème liqueur and chocolate liqueur 

Whiskey, Tequilla added with, passion fruit, Jalapeno and club soda

Prosecco with Aperol

Bitter Campari added with sweet vermoth and splash of soda water

Top shelf vodka with Coffee Liqueur 

Vodka added with Cointreu, fresh lime and Cranberry

Vodka with Fresh lemon, crème de cassis, sugar syrup topped with sparkling wine 

Vodka or Gin added with Mint leaf, Cucumber, simple syrup topped with club soda

Cognac with Amaretto 

Cognac with Crème de Cacao and fresh crèam

Cognac added with gin, fresh lime and angostura bitters

White Rum added with Cognac, triple sec and Fresh lemon juice

Gin added with dry vermouth and orange bitters

Gin or vodka with dry vermouth and olive brine

Gin with dry vermouth and lychee puree

Vodka with Kaluha, espresso shot and Sugar 

Vodka added with Fresh lime, Crushed Cucmber,
bloody marry mix and Tabasco sauce

Jameson, Peach Schnapps and Lime Juice 

Greygoose Vodka and Blue Curacao

Absolute vodka, Lime juice and Lime Cordial 

Baileys, Kahlua, and Grand Marnier

Rum, Vodka, Orange Juice, Gin and Blue Curacao

Bar Menu



Manhattan

Old Fashioned

Whiskey Sour

Boulevardier

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

Whiskey

Kingfisher Premium
Legend 10000
Woodpecker
Taj Mahal
Flying Horse

$5.99
$9.99
$9.99
$10.99
$10.99

$30.99
$35.99
$35.99
$38.99
$38.99

6PK

4PK

4PK

4PK

4PK

B ottled Beers

White Wine

Draft Beers

Non Alcholic Beers  

In d i an

Sauvignon Blanc
Prosecco
Pinot Grigo 
Chardonnay
Riesling

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot noir

$6.99
$6.99

Red Wine

D o mes t ic
Busch Lite
Bud Lite
Michalob Ultra 
Coors Light
Corona 
Heniken 
Dos Equis
Bud Light Platinum 
Schafly 

$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$25.99
$30.99
$30.99
$30.99

6PK

6PK

6PK

6PK

6PK

6PK

6PK

6PK

6PK

Budwiser
Boulevard Wheat
Gooseland IPA
Stella Artois 
Bluemoon
Modello

$17.99
$20.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99

$3.99
$4.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$30.99
$36.99
$45.99
$45.99
$45.99
$45.99

Long Island Iced Tea

Margarita

Flavored Margarita

Mojitos 

Flavored Mojito

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$9.99

House Special

Heniken 0.0 $5.99

Rye whiskey added with sweet vermouth, angostra bitter

Bourbon or Rye whiskey added with sugar and angostra bitter

Bourbon wishkey with fresh lime and sugar 

Bourbon or Rye whiskey added with campari and red vermouth 

Five white spirits added with fresh lemon juice and coke 

Tequila added with triple sec, fresh lime, and simple syrup 

Tequila added with triple sec, fresh lime, simple syrup, and
a choice of house flavors 

Rum added with fresh mint leaves, lime juice and topped with soda

Rum added with fresh mint leaves, lime juice, topped with soda,
and a choice of house flavors

Single Bucket

Single Bucket

12OZ
Pitcher
60OZ

Tower
100OZ

Bar Menu

Scan the enchanted QR code
to summon a gallery of

extraordinary shots.


