# manipa Bar Menu

spice,

#### Cocktails

Rossini \$9.99 Prosecco with Strawberry or Peach \$9.99 Mimosa Prosecco with Orange Juice \$9.99 Cuba Libre Vodka added with coke and fresh lime \$9.99 KIR White wine with Crème de Cassis Mai Tai \$9.99 Rum added with Orange juice, fresh lime and simple syrup Sex on the Beach \$9.99 Vodka added with peach, orange and cranberry Juice \$9.99 **Tequila Sunrise** Tequila with fresh orange juice and Grenadine Bartender Special Rum added with pineapple juice, pinacolda, coconut and few splash of Grenadine \$9.99 \$9.99 Malibu Sunset Malibu Rum, Banana Syrup, Peach Schnapps, Orange juice and Grenadine \$9.99 John Collins Gin with fresh lime, simple syrup and soda water \$9.99 South Side Dry Gin added with Fresh lime, simple syrup and mint leaves \$9.99 Mango Mystery Tequilla with fresh lime, mango and topped with ginger beer \$9.99 Chocolatini Vanilla vodka with Irish crème liqueur and chocolate liqueur Spicy Passion Fruit Whiskey, Tequilla added with, passion fruit, Jalapeno and club soda \$9.99 \$9.99 Spritz Prosecco with Aperol \$10.99 Americano Bitter Campari added with sweet vermoth and splash of soda water \$11.99 Black Russian Top shelf vodka with Coffee Liqueur Cosmopolitan Vodka added with Cointreu, fresh lime and Cranberry \$11.99 Russian Spring Punch Vodka with Fresh lemon, crème de cassis, sugar syrup topped with sparkling wine \$11.99 \$11.99 Cucumber Collins Vodka or Gin added with Mint leaf, Cucumber, simple syrup topped with club soda **French Connection** \$12.99 Cognac with Amaretto \$12.99 Alexander Cognac with Crème de Cacao and fresh crèam \$12.99 Suffering Bastard Cognac added with gin, fresh lime and angostura bitters \$12.99 **Between the Sheets** White Rum added with Cognac, triple sec and Fresh lemon juice

### Signature Cocktails

Spike Mango Lassi Purple Rain	\$13.99 \$13.99
Mocktails	
Pinacolada Zero Pinacolada added with pineapple juice, coconut and Simple Syrup	\$5.99
Mojito Zero Fresh mint and Lemon Cardinals crushed and added with fresh lime, simple syrup and Blue Curacao	\$5.99
Peach Cobler Peach added with Strawberry, Blue Curacao and Sweet Sour mix	\$5.99
Strawberry Fizz Strawberry added with sweet sour, cranberry juice & topped with Ginge	<b>\$7.99</b>
Aaam Paana Sour Mango puree added with simple syrup and passion fruit	\$9.99

Shooters	
Green Tea Shots Jameson, Peach Schnapps and Lime Juice	\$5.99
Liquid Cocaine Greygoose Vodka and Blue Curacao	\$5.99
Lemon Drop Shots Absolute vodka, Lime juice and Lime Cordial	\$5.99
<b>B52</b> Baileys, Kahlua, and Grand Marnier	\$8.99
Rainbow Shots Rum, Vodka, Orange Juice, Gin and Blue Curacao	\$9.99

### Martinis

Dry Martini Gin added with dry vermouth and orange bitters	\$8.99
<b>Dirty Martini</b> Gin or vodka with dry vermouth and olive brine	\$8.99
Lychee Martini Gin with dry vermouth and lychee puree	\$8.99
Espresso Martini Vodka with Kaluha, espresso shot and Sugar	\$8.99
<b>Bloody Kirby</b> Vodka added with Fresh lime, Crushed Cucmber, bloody marry mix and Tabasco sauce	\$9.99



### **Bottled Beers**

Indian	Single	Bucket
Kingfisher Premium	\$5.99	\$30.99 брк
Legend 10000	\$9.99	\$35.99 4рк
Woodpecker	\$9.99	\$35.99 4рк
Taj Mahal	\$10.99	\$38.99 4рк
Flying Horse	\$10.99	\$38.99 4рк

Single

Bucket

#### Domestic

Busch Lite	\$4.99	\$25.99	6PK
Bud Lite	\$4.99	\$25.99	6PK
Michalob Ultra	\$4.99	\$25.99	6PK
Coors Light	\$4.99	\$25.99	6РК
Corona	\$4.99	\$25.99	6PK
Heniken	\$4.99	\$25.99	6PK
Dos Equis	\$5.99	\$30.99	6PK
Bud Light Platinum	\$5.99	\$30.99	6PK
Schafly	\$5.99	\$30.99	6PK

Draft Beers	12oz	Pitcher 60oz	Tower 100oz
Budwiser	\$3.99	\$17.99	\$30.99
Boulevard Wheat	\$4.99	\$20.99	\$36.99
Gooseland IPA	\$5.99	\$24.99	\$45.99
Stella Artois	\$5.99	\$24.99	\$45.99
Bluemoon	\$5.99	\$24.99	\$45.99
Modello	\$5.99	\$24.99	\$45.99

Non Alcholic Beers Heniken 0.0 \$5.99





House Special 🛛 💭	
Long Island Iced Tea Five white spirits added with fresh lemon juice and coke	\$8.99
Margarita Tequila added with triple sec, fresh lime, and simple syrup	\$8.99
Flavored Margarita Tequila added with triple sec, fresh lime, simple syrup, and a choice of house flavors	\$8.99
<b>Mojitos</b> Rum added with fresh mint leaves, lime juice and topped with soda	\$8.99
Flavored Mojito Rum added with fresh mint leaves, lime juice, topped with soda, and a choice of house flavors	\$9.99

White Wine

Sauvignon Blanc	\$6.99
Prosecco	\$6.99
Pinot Grigo	\$6.99
Chardonnay	\$6.99
Riesling	\$6.99

## Red Wine

Cabernet Sauvignon	\$6.99
Pinot noir	\$6.99

## Whiskey

<b>Manhattan</b> Rye whiskey added with sweet vermouth, angostra bitter	\$12.99
Old Fashioned Bourbon or Rye whiskey added with sugar and angostra bitter	\$12.99
Whiskey Sour Bourbon wishkey with fresh lime and sugar	\$12.99
Boulevardier Bourbon or Rye whiskey added with campari and red vermouth	\$12.99

Scan the enchanted QR code to summon a gallery of extraordinary shots.

